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SACRAMENT OF RECONCILIATION 2024

	Activity 
	Date 
	Place /Time 


	REGISTRATION

	Via the QKR app  
	Please register before
6 February 2024


	


Information Night 

PARENTS AND CHILDREN MUST ATTEND 




Mass
Formation lessons 











Sacrament of First Reconciliation

	      
PARENT INFORMATION NIGHT
PARENTS AND CHILD TO ATTEND
             

Wednesday 14th February 2024






PARENTS TO ATTEND ALL MASSES AND FORMATION SESSIONS BELOW

Wednesday 21st February 2024
Wednesday 28 February 2024
Wednesday 6 March 2024

Wednesday 13 March 2024
Or Friday 15th March retreat?    (TBC)




Parents and Children to come to one of the following masses at 5.30pm. First Reconciliation will follow at 6 pm.
No booking needed.

                Tuesday 19th March 2024 
Thursday 21 March 2024
  Friday 22 March 2024
at St Raphael’s church
 or
Saturday 23 March 2024
Mass at 9.30 am.
First Reconciliation to follow at 10 am 
at St Gregory’s Church, Molonglo Street.

	
 



St Raphael’s Church 
6.30 pm  





5.30 pm Mass
6.00 pm formation lessons


All masses are held in St Raphael’s church.

Formation sessions – held in church and at the school.





 


St Raphael’s Church 
5.30 pm



St Gregory’s Church 
9.30 am


St Gregory’s Parish Sacramental Officer: email: queanbeyan.sacramental@cg.org.au
Fr Tony Percy - Parish Priest         Fr Joshua Scott - Assistant Priest         office number: 6299 4611
Mrs Rita Pelle, Sacramental Officer – St Gregory’s Parish 62994611
St Gregory’s Primary School REC - Mr Des Gomez - des.gomez@cg.catholic.edu.au

